Graves Registration Form No. 1 (Revised 1 Sept. 1943)

TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815

Llovd	Crady W.	• REBI	JRTAT	mlenowa	34303937	
Lest Ne Unknown	to be a party of the same of the same of	ara ine Rea	A Committee of the Comm	Rank nknown	Seriel No.	00
France	Unit .	Unknow	- 11 June 1	Organization	KTA	
Place of 17 July 1944		Date of D Blos	eath Sville	Cau	se of Death France	
Time and Date of		Name of Ce	metery	Name or Co	oordinates of Location Peg	-
Grave Number	Row Number		lot Number-		Type of Marker	
Disposition of Identific	cation Tags: Buried with	body Yes 🔼 No	Attached to	Marker Yes	No 🗆	
If No Identification						
How were rem	ains identified?	REINTERRED 1	PROM COORD:	422:778	. 1	
						9
			-	U.		
What means	of identification were buri	ed with the body?				4
					er .	
		0				181
To determine Right	t or Left use Decease	ed's Right and Lef	ì.		6.7	
Who is buried on:	unknown x -68				700	
Deceased's Right:	Name	Unknown Serial No.	Rank	Unknown Organization		
	UNKNOWN K -65	Unknown	Unknown	Unknown	133	
Deceased's Left:	Name	Serial No.	Rank	Organization	Grave No	
O MAS LOU 613 80	7 T4343 O IS LLOYD AUSTIN AVE	If print of identific		fixed fill in below:		
DURHAM I	NC )			Address	file	
	NORTH CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	Religion _ Prot			TRD 0 / 10/	~
List only Personal I	Effects Found on Boo	dy and disposition	of same		all.	9
NONE		Payo			ated grav	ic.
		LOCATI	W/W	oord-4	V X Marie American	
		F. A. GREUL		ther person reporting but	ial	
EQ. 308, 22/9/43. 380M/8/	/15219	Capt., QAS	Verified by	G.R.S. Officer	110.	
) , that	**			**************************************	Jell 9-20-4	13
descript 49				L.		777

PEV 11 FEB 48 1194

Capo

interment Directive which contains the signatures

of the persons whose names are typed hereon.

Cry WALLETTER SENT

1949 611

# RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

		CHIDDEA	
FROM USMC BLOSVILLE		TOCASKETING POINT "A" CHERBOUT	RG-
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		PVT STRANGE	
TRUCK SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE		DATE
	26/1/48	E.N. CIAMPO, 1st Lt., FA. 26	DATE /1/48
	2.	SHIPPED	
FROM	monace and	TO TO THE SECOND	-
CASKETING POINT "A" CHERE	BOURG	CASKETING POINT "B" ST LAURI	ZNT,
KIND OF CONVEYANCE TRUCK		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
E.N. CIAMPO, 1st Lt., FA.		D.A. MAC KENZIE, Capt., Inf.	
The second second second	3.	SHIPPED	
FROM		10	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
	1	SHIPPED	
FROM	4.	TO	
14. A**			
KIND-OF CONVEYANCE	1 TA	NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
	5	SHIPPED	
FROM	U101:	10	-
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	US + 110
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
1 25 100		many are the second expression.	
		TOTAL FILE, TERMI CANCELLY	1
FROM * WARRENT LINE CO.	ь.	SHIPPED TO	
To Maria Carra Committee		14.20 13.00%	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
4	reasonite?		
FROM	7. :	SHIPPED	-
		10	
KIND OF CONVEYANCE		NAME OF CONVOYER	
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER	DATE	SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER	DATE
	1.00		

#### REGISTER OF DENTAL PATIENTS AT

AAB Alliance, Nebr. (2) CHRISTIAN NAME LLoyd GRAdy W (5) REGIMENT OR STAFF CORPS Ec 507 Pvt (6) AGE, YEARS (7) RACE (8) NATIVITY (9) SERVICE, YEARS 24 W N.C. 10Mo. (10) DISEASE OR INJURY WITH LOCATION, 1PLICATIONS, SEQUELAE, Pulpitis Erosion Erosion Abs Erosion Erosion Ersion Erosion Caries Peri R-7 R-5 R-6 R-5 T R-8 14 4 (11) DATES AND NATURE OF TREATMENTS.
AND OPERATIONS mo-OA H Exam TH TT Anes Anes agno3 agno3 agno3 agno3 agno3 agno3 Cn 22 2 ~ 43 (12) RESULTS AND REMARKS 0 RAN RAI RAI RA RAN RAI RAI RAI RA

Dental Corps, U. S. A.

Form 79—Medical Department, U. S. A. (Revised Feb. 24, 1941)

# REGISTER OF DENTAL PATIENTS AT

24 W N.C. 7/12  (6) Age Yrs. (7) Race (8) Nativity (9) Serv. Yr  cations, squelae, etc.	7/12  With L ion. Complications, squelae, etc.  (6) Age Yrs. (7) Race (8) Nativity (9) Serv. Yr  Colorations 1943  Jano 11	N.C. 7/12  (6) Age Yrs. (7) Race (8) Nativity (9) Serv. Yr  C. I-4 F  A Jan. 11	(1)	Surf FV	ame		Н	q/	y 31	rd	4	50'	7	Nai Pa:	ra	
(6) Age Yrs. (7) Race (8) Nativity (9) Serv. Yr cations, equelae, etc.	with L ion. Complications, Jouenate, etc.  Serv. Value of treatments & operations 1943  Go I-4 F A Jane 11  (6) Age Yrs. (7) Race	with L ion. Complications, Jane 11 C1 11  Serv. Control & operations 1943 ADCL marks  Color L-4 F  Nativity  (8) Nativity  (9) Serv. Nature of treatments (12) Results  ADCL marks  ADCL marks  (7) Age  (7) Age  (8) Age  (8) Age  (9) Age  (9) Age  (11) Dates & Nature of treatments (12) Results  ADCL marks  (12) Results					С	omp			(5)	Re	gt.	or 7/	Staff	Corr
ion. Compli- squelae, etc.	ion. Compli- Jates & Nature of treatments A Jan. 11  A Jan. 11	ion. Compli- A Dates & Nature of treatments (12) Results A perations 1943 ADCL marks A Dan 11 C1 11			Yrs		7) ]	Rac			ativ	ity				rv. Yr
A Jan. 1	operations 1943  Jan. 11	operations 1943  Jan. 11  C1 11  C1 11													+-	with L ion. Compli- cations, equelae, etc.
	그는 화그램 그램을 는 의원의 의교의 그는 그를 그 그림을 가는 그 그 그	ADCL marks C1 11									34a.		7			& operations 1943

Dental Corps, U.S.A.

25769-BENNING, GA., 11-20-42-8,000 (2-6)

16-	-20	622	3

(horizontal line) Teeth replaced by fixed bridge

(oval to include abutments)

\*Restorable carious teeth by O Nonrestorable carious teeth by /

Date \_\_\_\_\_

Missing natural teeth by X Teeth replaced by denture

Dental Corps, U. S. A.

Dental foci suspected: Yes No Other conditions

Occlusion .....: Calculus: Slight, Medium, Heavy Periodontoclasia

LOWER TEETH Left 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

\*REPORT OF DENTAL SURVEY UPPER TEETH

HTBBT RB99U

RIGHT

LEFT

# LOWER TEETH

2 14 13 15 11 10 6 6 10 11 15 13 14 12 16 LEFT RIGHT

Medium, Heavy Calculus: Slight,

Other conditions .....

Missing natural teeth by X Nonrestorable carious teeth by / \*Restorable carious teeth by O

XXX

(horizontal line) denture Teeth replaced by

Dental foci suspected: Periodontoclasia .....

fixed bridge

Teeth replaced by

(oral to include abutments)

X

#### REGISTER OF DENTAL PATIENTS AT

	Lloyd,	Grad	LY RISTIAN N	W.	
(1) SURNA	ME	3			
(3) RANK	(4) COMPAN	3430393 Y   (5) REG	IMENT O	R STAFF	CORPS
Pvt.	В				
(6) AGE, YEARS	(7) RACE	(8) NATIV	ITY   (	9) SERVICE	L YEARS
24	W				
25	1 11	1/10 /	, ,	2/	52
				Majur	LOCATIC COMPLICATIONS, SEQUEL TC.
				K-pury R-14 6/19	(M) DATES AND NATURE OF TREATMENTS AND OPERATIONS
				T SHAT JORGE	(12) RESULTS AND REMARKS

#### \*REPORT OF DENTAL SURVEY

UPPER TEETH

Right

2 3 5 6 8 3 Right 14 13 12 11 10 CLASS ... ....: Calculus: Slight, Medium, Heavy Occlusion \_. Periodontoclasia Dental foci suspected: Yes No Other conditions \_

)ate	, 19
-	/ 2.4
3	

Dental Corps, U. S. A.

\*Restorable carious teeth by O Nonrestorable carious teeth by / Missing natural teeth by X

Teeth replaced by denture (horizontal line)



Teeth replaced by fixed bridge (eval to include abutments)



Jeh 56 10 15 by, 40 KK 165 3H EUA 022 FL & CAB SECTION RR UEPOG UEP 7P/ 30 GOVT COLLECT 6 EXTRA CHAPEL HILL NCAR JAN 25 511P SMITH MEMORIAL DIVISION ORMG WASHDC DESIRE PERMANENT BURIAL OF REMAINS OF PRIVATE FIRST CLASS GRADY W LLOYD 34 303 937 BE MADE IN UNITED STATES MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS -MRS DAISY LLOYD MOTHER ROUTE 3 CHAPEL HILL NO - Currentalker 34 303 937 3 FEB 3 1949

## INTRAOFFICE REFERENCE SHEET

1 2	431211	y Jan	let- 4	DUE, HOUR AND DATE
NO.	FROM	то	DATE	MESSAGE
1.	Chief FL Section	Chief FR Section FC Branch Mem. Div.	26 Jan.	
				THIS FORM WILL REMAIN PART OF THE OFFICIAL FILE U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE ALL SEGSO-5

PEVIOUS BUS	HAL LOCATION (Cemetery a	and Country)	PLOT	ROW	GRAVE	-
KEVIOUS BUR	TAL LUCATION (Cemetery a	and country)	PLOT	ROW	GRAVE	X
/	7	1			745	-3
RESENT BURI	AL LOCATION (Cemetery an	d Country)	PLOT	ROW /	GRAVE 7/	13
1	WANGE , ~	11,000	11		124	3
DDRESSEE	0'	L. I	ADDRESS (St	reet, City, Sta	tej	
133 RS.	audu D	1000	11/2	W, F	. 47	N
LATIONSHIP	With the	Til	LAW.	an Ab	16.6	1
ARAGRAPHS Sequence)		ADDITIONAL DATA	- MODIFICATION	is		2
		F.	11 100			1
	/ /				T.,	
	ton #	73	/		·	
	1 000.	1/	a e	MA V		2
	LANUI	1 SKA L	Madel 1	11. 19	410	
	,	1 10. 6	1	11/1/2	1	
	#2				V	
	$\propto$					
u,	17					
	#3-	Revise to read	: Inasmuch a	s your son'	s widow has	
	remarried, our re					+ -
9 8	AL **					
	of kin and person	authorized to	direct the fi	nal disposi	tion of the r	e- 🔌
	mains of the dece	dent. (Continu	e with remain	nder of this	par.)	10
						3
	1,54		*			100
-	.45			12		
		4				-
	INCLS:		cc:	Mr. Snowde	en	(2
- 1						1
						12
						× ×
		ħ:			12 14	
						36
						17
James .						0.0

	CALLS STA. SER. NO. PRECEDENCE	TRANSMISSION I	INSTRUCTIONS	ORIGINATOR	DATE-TIME GROU
	V NR				4
TION	INFORMATION		EMPT OPERATING SIGNALS		GROUP COUNT
OM: (OF QMGMF	DEPT OF ARMY WASH D	T 6535	SECORITI	CLASSIFICATION	ИС
TION TO:				DENCE FOR	1
	MRS DAISY ILOYD		ACTION	INFO	RMATION
	RURAL FREE DELIVERY		PRIORITY ORIGINAL MESSAGE	-	1:-1
8	ROUTE #3 CHAPEL HILL NORTH CAROLINA	<u>^</u>	Address of the second s	NOTHER MESSAGE CLASS	E IFICATION
FORMAT	TON TO:	L.			
	CHARGE	GRAVES WW II	. 6		1
9	PTNAI INTERMENTS ARE NOW DETA	IO MADE THE MITTO			1
	FINAL INTERMENTS ARE NOW BEIN	G MADE IN THE		D STATES ON	
	MILITARY GEMETERIES OVERSEAS.	. THE REMAINS (		Out	
	PRIVATE FIRST CLASS G				
	PRIVATE FIRST CIRCO C				
	ARE BEING HELD IN ABOVE GROUN	ID STORAGE PEND	ING DISPOSITION	INSTRUCTI	ONS
	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE M	MY COMPLY WITH	YOUR WISHES CON	MA IT IS	
		MY COMPLY WITH	YOUR WISHES CON	MA IT IS	
	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE M	MY COMPLY WITH	YOUR WISHES CON	MA IT IS	
	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS O	MY COMPLY WITH FFICE WITHIN FI	YOUR WISHES CON	MA IT IS COLLECT	
	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMAN	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A	YOUR WISHES CON FTEEN DAYS BY OUR URIAL OR RETURN NATIONAL OR PR	MA IT IS COLLECT OF THE	
	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMANERALINS TO THE UNITED STATES	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY	YOUR WISHES CONTIFEEN DAYS BY COURTED DAYS BY COURTERN OR PROOF TO THE	MA IT IS COLLECT OF THE	
	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMANER REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES OF THE CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY	YOUR WISHES CONTIFEEN DAYS BY COURTED DAYS BY COURTERN OR PROOF TO THE	MMA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE OF REMAINS	Jan 2
	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMANER REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES OF THE CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY	YOUR WISHES CONTIFEEN DAYS BY COURTED DAYS BY COURTERN OR PROOF TO THE	MMA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE OF REMAINS	Jan 2
	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMANER REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES OF THE CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY	YOUR WISHES CONTIFEEN DAYS BY COURTED DAYS BY COURTERN OR PROOF TO THE	MMA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE OF REMAINS	JAN 25 11
pm	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMANER REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES OF THE CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY	YOUR WISHES CONTIFEEN DAYS BY CURIAL OR RETURN NATIONAL OR PROPOSITION OR CONSIGNEE IN SMITH	MMA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE OF REMAINS	JAN 25 11
pm	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMANER REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES OF THE CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY	YOUR WISHES CON IFTEEN DAYS BY COURIAL OR RETURN NATIONAL OR PROPERTY OR CONSIGNEE IN SMITH SMITH Memorial Divi	MMA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE OF REMAINS	JAN 25 11
pm	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMANER REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES OF THE CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY	YOUR WISHES CONTIFEEN DAYS BY CURIAL OR RETURN NATIONAL OR PROPOSITION OR CONSIGNEE IN SMITH	MMA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE OF REMAINS	JAN 25 11
pm (	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMANER REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES OF THE CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY	YOUR WISHES CON IFTEEN DAYS BY COURIAL OR RETURN NATIONAL OR PROPERTY OR CONSIGNEE IN SMITH SMITH Memorial Divi	MMA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE OF REMAINS	Jan 2
pm.	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMANER REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES OF THE CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY	YOUR WISHES CON IFTEEN DAYS BY COURIAL OR RETURN NATIONAL OR PROPERTY OR CONSIGNEE IN SMITH SMITH Memorial Divi	MMA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE OF REMAINS	JAN 25 11
pm.	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMAN REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME OF RETURN TO THE REQUESTED FOR RETURN TO THE	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY HIS COUNTRY END	YOUR WISHES CONTIFEEN DAYS BY COURTED DAYS BY COURTERN NATIONAL OR PROPERTY OR CONSIGNEE IS SMITH  SMITH  Memorial Diviologme	MA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE F REMAINS SION	JAN 25 11
pm	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMAN REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME ARE REQUESTED FOR RETURN TO THE REQUESTED FOR RETURN TO THE RECURSTRESS OF THE PROPERTY O	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY	YOUR WISHES CON IFTEEN DAYS BY COURIAL OR RETURN NATIONAL OR PROPERTY OR CONSIGNEE IN SMITH SMITH Memorial Divi	MA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE F REMAINS SION	JAN 25 11
pm.	FROM YOU. IN ORDER THAT WE MURGENT THAT YOU ADVISE THIS OF TELEGRAM IF YOU DESIRE PERMAN REMAINS TO THE UNITED STATES CEMETERY. INCLUDE NAME OF NAME OF NAME OF RETURN TO THE REQUESTED FOR RETURN TO THE UNCLASSIFICATION UNCLASSIFIED	MY COMPLY WITH OFFICE WITHIN FI ENT OVERSEAS BU FOR BURIAL IN A TIONAL CEMETERY HIS COUNTRY END	YOUR WISHES CON IFTEEN DAYS BY COURIAL OR RETURN NATIONAL OR PROPERTY OR CONSIGNEE IN SMITH Memorial DiviologMG	MA IT IS COLLECT OF THE RIVATE F REMAINS SION	JAN 25 11

This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete. 15 JUN 1945 11-168

This case has been thoroughly analyzed and the following action is to be taken:  Refuled Form A tile  Promote Serial Number 57 303 937  This case has been thoroughly analyzed and the following action is to be taken:  Refuled Form A tile  Promote Serial Number 57 303 937  Refuled Form A tile  Reful
Repulst Form A tile- gram sent to:  Mrs Daisy Aloyd  Route #3/Lel, 7.C.:
Repuest Form Attle- gran sent to: Mrs Daisy Aloys Route #3/ Chapel Hell, N.C.:
Request Form Atile- gran sent to: Mrs Daisy Aloya Route #3/ Chapel Hell, N.C.:
Repuest Form Attle- gran sent to: Mrs Daisy Aloys Route #3/ Chapel Hell, N.C.:
Jan sent to:  Mrs Daisy Lloyd  Route #3/ Chapel Hall, N.C.:
Mrs Daisy Aloya Pout #3/ Chapel Hall, M.C.
Mrs Daisy Aloya Coute #3/ Chapel Dall, M.C.
Mrs Daisy Aloya Coute #3/ Chapel Dall, N.C.
Chapel Hall, m.C.
Chapel Hall, m.C.
Ohapel Hele, D.C.
Date Signature of Analyst
Division Branch J. Section 1

# REQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMAINS

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER. ... ND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL

Pfc Grady W. Lloyd, 34 303 937 Plot S, Row 7, Grave 134, United States Military Cemetery

Blosville, France

18 March 1948

Daostano	, 11					
			A	3	С	
	DO NOT WRITE ABOVE	E THIS LINE	В		D	
self-addressed pos	n should familiarize himself v m. When the proper part of CQUARTERMASTER GEN tage-free envelope provided	with the contents of the pamphlet, " f this form is filled out and properly VERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION.	WAR DEPAR	TMENT, WASHIN	IGTON 2	25, D. C., in the
- 0		PART I				1
¥1	10		(Please indi	cate relationship to	the deceas	sed by placing an
1,	(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE	NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)	"X" in the	proper box.)		
WIDOW	WIDOWER	SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD		DAUGHTER	OVER 21 Y	EARS OLD
FATHER,	☐ MOTHER	BROTHER OVER 21 YEAR:	S OLD	☐ SISTER OVE	R 21 YEARS	6 OLD
RELATIONSHIP OTHER	R THAN ABOVE (Specify)					
	PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITAR THE UNITED STATES OR ANY	Y CEMETERY OVERSEAS.  POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF	FOR INTERME	NT BY NEXT OF KIN	I IN A PR	IVATE CEMETERY
		(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETER	RY)			
3. BE RETURNED TO	(FOREIGN COUNTRY)	, THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEA	SED OR NEXT	OF KIN, FOR INTERM	IENT BY N	EXT OF KIN IN A
PRIVATE CEMETERY I	LOCATED AT	(LOCATION OF	CEMETERY SELECTI	FD)		
4. BE RETURNED TO	THE UNITED STATES FOR FINA	L INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETE	1	78476		
(Please indicate if you	ır own religious services at a lo	cation other than the selected national	cemetery are de	(LOCATION OF NATIOn		
THE NAME OF THE DECEAS this fact by inserting the	SED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND ( word "NONE" in the space belo	GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE	FOLLOWING CHA	NGES: (If no correcti	ons are ne	cessary, indicate
				The second second	100	949
			T. C.	1. 15-10	fin.	and the total
			-Marrie	7/11		F 4
4.	8 7		Veryou,	- Suction Br	anen	
OQMG FORM 2/5 NATI	ITADY	16-50411-1	1965	COLLE.	45	PAGE 1

RODA

# PART\_II-RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AUTHORITY

		, AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE
(PLEASE INSERT	F RELATIONSHIP)	
D IN PART I OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUIEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIG		
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE INITIAL
PART CONTRACTOR OF THE PART OF		
RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
NUMBER AND STREET	CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY
#		
M I UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO D	DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REM	AINS OF THE DECEASED.
	3	(DATE)
**		(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)		(STREET AND NUMBER)
		- A
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)	-	(CITY AND STATE)
	PART III	
u are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct th		ART III of this form.
u are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct th	e disposition of remains, please fill in P.	*
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF K ED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING	e disposition of remains, please fill in P	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE D
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF K	e disposition of remains, please fill in P	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE D
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF K ED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING LD BE DIRECTED.	IN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DIPERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLED	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE D
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF K D ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING LD BE DIRECTED.	e disposition of remains, please fill in P. IN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DI PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLED	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE D DGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM TH
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF K ED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING LD BE DIRECTED.	IN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DIPERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLED	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DOGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THE
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING LD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RIGSBEE  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	FIRST NAME  LOIS  LOIS	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DOGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THE MIDDLE INITIAL
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING LD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RIGSBEE  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	IN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DIPERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLED  FIRST NAME  LOIS  CITY OR TOWN	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DOGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THE MIDDLE INITIAL MIDDLE INITIAL STATE OR COUNTRY
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING LD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RIGSBEE  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED	FIRST NAME  LOIS  LOIS	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DOGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THE MIDDLE INITIAL
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF K ED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING ILD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RIGSBEE  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	IN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DIPERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLED  FIRST NAME  LOIS  CITY OR TOWN	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DOGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THE MIDDLE INITIAL MIDDLE INITIAL STATE OR COUNTRY
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF K ED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING ILD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RIGSBEE  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	IN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DIPERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLED  FIRST NAME  LOIS  CITY OR TOWN	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DOGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THE MIDDLE INITIAL MIDDLE INITIAL STATE OR COUNTRY
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF K ED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING ILD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RIGSBEE  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET	IN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DIPERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLED  FIRST NAME  LOIS  CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY  N. C.
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF K ED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING ILD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RIGSBEE  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET  207 S. OLSON Audin	FIRST NAME  CITY OR TOWN  CITY OR TOWN	ISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DOGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THE MIDDLE INITIAL M
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING LD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RIGSBEE  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET  207 S. DIST. DIST.	IN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DIPERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLED  FIRST NAME  LOIS  CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY  N. C.  (DATE)
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING LD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RIGSBEE  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET  207 S. OLST. Audmin	FIRST NAME  CITY OR TOWN  CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY  N. C.
IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT I AM NOT THE NEXT OF KED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING LD BE DIRECTED.  LAST NAME  RIGSBEE  RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED  NUMBER AND STREET  207 S. DIST. DIST.	FIRST NAME  CITY OR TOWN  CITY OR TOWN	STATE OR COUNTRY  N. C.  (DATE)

Repatriation Records Branch Disinterment Locator Section Office of the Quartermaster General DATE: April 20, 1948 Department of the Army Washington 25, D.C.

FROM: (Miss) Edna Mattox

SUBJECT: Lloyd, Grady W.

34 303 937

Next of Kin: Old Address: New Address:

Bloomille 5-7-12.

Your Reference: QMGMR 293

In compliance with your request of for an investigation in connection with the disposition of the remains of this deceased serviceman, we submit the following information: OQMG Form 345/7 has been submitted by (Name) (Relationship) 7 will be submitted on \_

2. Remarks: Our Durham, North Carolina chapter worker has learned that the widow of the above named deceased serviceman listed as next of kin, has remarried and is now Mrs. Lois Rigsbee at 207 S. Alston Avenue, Durham, North Carolina.

She was assisted in completing Section 3 of Form 345, relinquishing her rights as next of kin. The serviceman's mother, Mrs. Daisy Lloyd of Rte. 3, Chapel Hill, North Carolina, was designated as next of kin.

We hope that this form has been received and if further services on our part are indicated, please advise.

> (Miss) Edna Mattox (Miss) Edna Mattox (Miss) Southeastern Area

J- 7135

18/11/18

293 FILE	DATA	ON REMAI	NS NOT YE	T RECOVERED OR	IDENTIFIED
NAME (Last, First, Middle	e Initial)			GRADE	PRESENT SERIAL NUMBER
4204. 2	77-12 W.		1	2 may	24 103 937
ORGANIZATION	TALM		RACE	CREED	FORMER SERIAL NUMBER (If applicable)
307 FF F	ARCHT, INF.		10/4/77=	DATECAL	AT WONG
DATE OF DEATH/MIA	CAUSE OF DEATH	i	11/11/		R PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA
DATE OF FOD	KIDLES	10 6 T	77 - 12	*	FPALSE
HEIGHT	WEIGHT	COLOR EY		COLOR HAIR	SHOE SIZE
70	149	BLUI	1 ***	BROWN	81/2 5
	in an	DENTA	L CHART	ATE 16 MA	11 42
UPPER RIGHT	W 11		UPPER LEFT		7 /
. 8 7 . 6	5 4 3 2 1			1 2 3 4 5	6 7 8
LOWER RIGHT		7.00	LOWER LEF	Т	9
16 15 14	13 12 11 10	9	9	10 11 12 13	3 14 15 16
X=Extracted	, to to to	O = Carious	s	1=	Carious Non-Restorable
FRACTURES AND/OR BRE	AKS		TATTOOS AT	ND/OR BIRTHMARK	Le
No	NE			NONE	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATIO	ON PSORIVET.	4171	12		
	3	, "			
A77 AC 4/2	50 3 F	ORM	79		xo
		b.			
	*	2			
	4	-			
12			, mari		
		".	7. F.,		
			₽		

293 FILE					
	DATA	ON REMAI	NS NOT YE	T RECOVED OR I	DENTIFIED
NAME (Last, First, Middle	e Initial)	34104811944		GRADE	PRESENT SERIAL NUMBER
7					NUMBER
ORGANIZATION (7)	RAJY W.			PF	34 30 3 937 FORMER SERIAL
ORGANIZATION/	RA. INF. REG		RACE	CREED	FORMER SERIAL NUMBER (If applicable
301 - PAI	RA, LIVE, REC		A CONTRACTOR OF TRACTOR		
DATE OF DEATH/MIA	CAUSE OF DEATH		WHITE	PLACE OF DEATH OR	PLACE LAST SEEN IF MIA
DATE OF FOD = 444	CAUSE OF DEATH			PLACE OF DEATH OR	PLACE LAST SEEN IF WITA
DATE OF FOD "	N-11-1.	1. 1	- ,		1-07 h . 1 : 1
HEIGHT	WEIGHT 6	COLOR EY	ES ES	COLOR HAIR	SHOE SIZE
70"	149	BL	UE	BROWN	745
	1 1 /	1			7
UPPER RIGHT			L CHART	16	MAY 42
UPPER RIGHT	16	E	UPPER LEFT	277.01	<i>.</i>
8 7 6	5 4 3 2 1			1 2 3 4 5 TALHED	6 7 8
LOWER RIGHT	5 4 3 2 1 PH	0/05/4	LOWER LEF	The state of the s	2/1
16 15 14	- A		77-18-23-18-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-23-		
10 15 14	13 12 11 10	9	9	10 11 12 13	14 15 16
X=Extracted		O = Carious		1=Ca	arious Non-Restorable
FRACTURES AND/OR BRE	AKS	State Control		ND/OR BIRTHMARK	TIOUS TION TIONES
				15/5/1 5/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1	
,	NUNE			NONE	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATIO	ON BORN:	7 1114	VI 10	7	
	1001011	1 1417	× 18.		
	* 8	5		1	
( )					
					Dim
					2 ill
	. 10				MAY 3 1949
		9			111, 900
	* n			*	A. C.
				0.0	A. C. noe Idal Br.
				Ja.	I don't by
					,

#### WAR DEPARTMENT

#### THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

REPORT OF DEATH

INVEST	Lois Gradu	Daisy I	Wife,	same as	above cer, sam Chapel	e as	· .	#3,	North Consession		PAY	THER PAY S	TATU WOULD
ENEFICI	Lois Gradu	Lloyd,	Wife,	same as	above	e as	above		North Ć				
ENEFICI	Lois	Lloyd,	Wife,	same as	above		· .					3	
NEFIC	ARY (NAME,	RELATIONS	HIP & ADDRE	ess)	* N N		· · · ·					8	
Nesici					-2						***************************************		
	line	Tois TT	OTTO IN		JUUUII	PTOU	OTT TIAGOS	Dul.					
				se- 67	3 South	47 e+	on Ave	Dur	ham. No	rth Carol	lina 1		
		÷										1	34
RERGEN	CY ADDRES	SEE (NAME, I	RELATIONS	IP & ADDRE	ss)								
	Europ	ean Are	a						16 I	May 42			
										TIVE SERVICE	YEARS	MONTHS	DA
MOITAT	ATION OF DECEASED				$\neg \tau$	DATE OF ENTRY ON		LENGTH OF SERVICE					
	Euror	ean Are	8	*	10.5	Ki	lled in .	Acti	on		11	Jun 44	**
LACE OF	PDEATH					CAUS	SE OF DEATH				I DATE OF	DEATH	
	Durham, North Carolina							Infan		7 May 18			
			(E)	2000					T. C.	L.	7 150	- 10	
OME AD				-				-	ARM OR SERV	/ICE	DATEO	BIRTH	-
Lloyd, Grady W.							343039		Pfc.				
	ME				3				And I Series	- NOMBER	1		
ULL NAI									ARMY SERIAL	NUMBER			
JLL NAI	117								The second secon	Garton/46	GRADE		-

#### ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

On Parachute Pay

\*Beneficiaries, Continued

Mr. Paul Lloyd, Father, Chapel Hill, Route #3, North Carolina

The individual named in this report of death is held by the var Department to have been in a missing in action status from 11 June 1944, until such absence was terminated on 7 November 1944, when evidence considered sufficient to establish the fact of death was received by the Secretary of War from a commander in the European Area.

FILE;

COPIES FURNISHED:		X BATTLE	12 1	of Use	
s. G. O.	F. B. I.	F. O., U. S. A.		BY ORDER OF THE SECRETA	TAY OF WAR
2. O. Q. M. G.	O. F. D.	CASUALTY BRANCH FILE	NON-BATTLE	June	
g. A. O.	VET. ADMIN.	A. G. 201 FILE			ADJUTANT GENERAL

### WAR DEPARTMENT

## THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

290460

REPORT OF DEATH

	in the state of th					:		DATE	Garton/L	627	14	1.474
FULL NAME							1	RMY SERIAL	NUMBER	GRADE		1
·	loyd, Gra	dy W.		9				34303	937		Pfc.	
HOME ADDRES		and the state of t					1	RM OR SER	ICE /	DATE	F BIRTH	i. i'
D	urham, No	rth Caro	lina					Infan	try	5,773	ay 18	
PLACE OF DEA	тн	,			CAU	SE OF DEATH		100	1	DATE	OF DEATH	10
E	uropean A	rea		41	Ki	lled in	Actio	on	V.	17	Jun 4	
STATION OF D								DATE OF EN	RY ON	LE	R PAY PU	RPCEES
Е	uropean A	rea						16	May 42	YEARS	MONTH	5 PAYS
EMERGENCY A	DDRESSEE (NAM	E. RELATIONS	HIP & ADDRES	ss)		•			1	14. 14.	33	
	rs. Lois			3 Sout	h Alst	on Ave.	, Durk	nam, No	rth Care	ana.	E0 2	
	NAME, RELATIO			nhove				****	1	*1	34	
C	ois Lloyd rady Jea	n Tland	Dought	er ga	me 25	above	#2 1	North C	Milinet	COMP	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
M	rady Jes rs. Daisy	Lloyd,	Mother,	Chape	T HITI	noute	# J e C #	OPINE O	IN FLYIN	a <b>1</b>	OTHER PA	Y DE LEE
INVESTIGAT MADE?		NE OF DUTY	OWN MISC		WAS D	Y STATUS	ABS	ENDE	STAT	77.36	(SPECIF	
YES	NO YES	МО	YES	NO	YES	МО	YES		YES		X	719
						ا		140				-

#### ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

On Parachute Pay

\*Beneficiaries, Continued

Mr. Paul Lloyd, Father, Chapel Hill, Route #3, North Carolina

The individual named in this report of death is held by the Tr Department to have been in a missing in action status from 11 June 1944, until such absence was terminated on 7 November 1944, when evidence considered sufficient to establish the fact of death was received by the Secretary of War from a commander in the European Area.

	COPIES FUI	RNISHED: ,	X BATTLE	STORDER OF THE SECRE	TARY OF WAR
s. c. o.	F. B. I.	F. O., U. S. A.	<b>—</b>	TIMM	
0. Q. M. G.	O. F. D.	CASUALTY BRANCH FILE	NON-BATTLE	1	
A. O.	VET. ADMIN.	A. G. 201 FILE			ADJUTANT GENERAL

# ORIER FOR SHIPMENT

	SHIP TO:	Mrs. Lois Lloyd
-20 ( 0	Pfc. Grady W. Lloyd	613 South Alston Avenue
Effects of Mame	34303937	Durham, North Carolina
ASM .	290460 D	
Case No.		
Wt.		2.44
	une 1945 JFA:cc	FOR: Effects Quarternaster
I:	Acct. No Amount nclose "Valuables" item nin "Valuables" item(s)	Remove G.I.  Not: discrepancy in  Films removed  Diary removed  Laundry removed
1	counting Branch archeuse Division les Branch, Adm. Div.	
	1 en	
RE LARYS:		FRANKES  Franked Est. Exp. Chgs. Est. Frt. Chgs. No. of packages  Shipping Clark

Eff. QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

## RESTRICTED

201 - Lloyd, Grady W. (Enl) 1st Ind.

HEADQUARTERS 82D AIRBORNE DIVISION, APO 469, U. S. Army,

TO: Effects Quartermaster, ETOUSA, APO 871, U. S. Army.

ENL/wjm

1313 G. B. B.

XXXXXX

# EFFLCTS QUART RMASTER U.K. DEPOT G-14 United States Army

HGL/jg \*

15th October, 1944.

SUBJECT: Transmittal of Inventories of Effects.

TO : The Effects quartermaster, Kansas City vM Depot, 601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City, Missouri.

- 1. The attached Inventories have been on hand at this office for 30 days or more; the effects to which they refer have never been received by this office. It is believed the effects may have been erroneously forwarded direct to your office, to the beneficiary; or to the Effects quartermaster in France. In view of the fact that we are unable to contact the Units to ascertain disposition of the effects, and that ultimately all effects will be received by your office, we are forwarding these forms for your records.
- 2. The method of handling Form 54's at this office is that all Form 54's are checked against effects on hand. Where effects have been received, such forms will be forwarded by letter of transmittal to your office giving information as to the disposition of the effects, and at the expiration of one month, if no effects are received, the forms will be transmitted to your office in accordance with paragraph 1.

R. J. MOULTON. Lt. Col. WMC. Effects w M U.K.

Incls: Inventories and List in duplicate.

Har Brown	ARMY EFFECTS BLR EAU INVENTORY		DECEASED MISSING
Constant !	90	0 1/10	P.O.W.
~	27	760	TALLY 76.09 .
J		Mo	TRV.
- /	- 04		ORIG. NO. /
2401/	11 11/		BOX
WRAdy W	22049		NO. 18
.N. 34303937			SHEET SHEETS
34503737	100		
1		Ì	ORBANIZATION Prohis
BELT	TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS	_ WINGS	DOTTO Francis
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY)	CLOTHING BRACELET IDENT.	BAGS, CL	OTH CR TRAVEL
CLOTH, WASH	BRUSHES	CASE	, (NO MONEY)
FOOTWEAR, PR.	CAMERAS	FOOTLOCK	
GLOVES, PR. HANDKERCHIEFS	GLASSES KNIVES	BOOKS	, TLT, OR WRITING
HEADWEAR JACKETS	LIGHTERS X MISC. INSIGNIAL	BOOKS, A	DDRESS ILOT LOG
OVERCOATS	PEN, FOUNTAIN	DIARY (R	EMOVED FOR DUR)
SCARFS SHIRTS	PENCIL, MECHANICAL	FILMS LETTERS	
SOCKS, PR.	RELIGIOUS ARTICLES	PAPERS,	PERSONAL
TOWELS	RIBBONS, DECORATION_	SHOF SHI	NE ARTICLES
TROUSERS, PR.	TOBACCO	SHORT SV	CRTER
TRUNKS, PR. UNDERWEAR	TÖLLET MITTIGLES	SOLVENIR	
		STATIONE	RY
		U.S. MON	EY AMOUNT
		0.000	CONTROL DECIMAL CONTROL OF SATISFACE
ARVS	(MULE) ATTACHMENTS	FORM #511	FORM #100
77- 1	× 1	<del></del>	
342 L	× 1	FORM \$54	
342 L	× 1	<del></del>	
1/13 Law Iloy 6/3 South als Durham no	× 1	mun	
99- L	don auc	mun	G.I. REMOVED
1/13 Law Iloy 6/3 South als Durham no	don auc	mun	G.I. REMOVED  SHORT AGE ON REVERSE
1/13 Lais Lloy 6/3 South als Durham No Carolina	don auc	mun	G.I. REMOVED
1/13 Lais Iloy 6/3 South als Durham no Carolina	don auc	muni	G.I. REMOVED  SHORT AGE ON REVERSE
1/13 Lais Lloy 6/3 South als Durham No Carolina	Id I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Muin	G.I. REMOVED  SHORT AGE ON REVERSE I IDENT. TAGS REMOVED  DIARY REMOVED LOCKED
1/13 Lais Iloy 6/3 South als Durham Ho Carolina	Ton auc The STORED BY  DATE	mun	SHORT AGE ON REVERSE I IDENT. TAGS REMOVED DIARY REMOVED

# 507TH PARACHUTE INFANTRY AFO 250, U.S. AUTY

			2	THE WAY			
SUBJECT: Tr	anamitta	l of Invent	ory of	Personal	Effec	ts.	
	fects Ju S. May.	ertermaster	, 340JS	L, Depot	G-14,	APO 507,	
							30, dated 25 Oct. ect named below.
(Last Name)	G	MANY Mr. T. he.id)			770	543050	37
(Last Name)	\ 2.	ar na he ac)	(i.i.)	,	Sunk)	(4.8.1.)	(Control Ho.) (For use of Effects QM. ETCUSA)
Organization	(U. #4 :	Co. Srd. D	507 Brutish	th Prel	t Inf		,
Status.	Citization 12						ie <u>//#</u>
iay of	June	19 4	4				
Designated Be	enefician	ry (With Ad:	ress)	613 Sc	uth A	Lloyá (El Iston, Au th Caroli	76.
Cl. II Assets	s: Cash with.	found in e	fects,	less co	st of m	money order	inclosed here-
J.S.L.O. # N	ne	Amt §		_U.S.11.0	· #	ÁII	it \$
J.S.1.0. #		Amt 5		U.S.M.O	. #	Am	t 5
J.S. Official	. Check #	None	Amt	•		Bank_	Name and Branch)
	и						
Bank Account	·s	None					
			Kone			10000	
Debtors							
NESS PRICE			N	ne			
Debtors Creditors Inclosed is		and dis		7817	ncles	res	s, Lescriba Full <b>y</b>

\*Strike out words not applicable. #Negative report where applicable. 1944

INVENTORY OF LIFTECTS (Attach extra sheets if necessary)

2 photos

I certify that the foregoing inventory comprises all of the subject's effects and that elects were shipped to Effects QL. ETCUSA, A.F.O. 507. G-14, U.S. Arm by delivering to A.F. Find A/B Di ., A.G. 469

on 27 July 1944.

Signoure - (In Jak)
GEORGE J. ROPER

Capt. 507 Profit. Inf.

(Block letters

Rank and organization

JRM:JEH:00 Summary Court - Martial AR'TY STRVICE FORCES IL SAR CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFL. Case-10. 290460 601 Hardesty Avenue Date 22 June 1945 Fansas City 1, Misscuri SURJECT: Report of transaction in disposing of the effects of Grady W. Lloyd Arny Serval Number | ate a 34303937 (Name of deceased) (Organization, Army or Service) who died PRC (Grade) on the 11 day of June 1944 , at European Area TO : The Adjutant General, War Department, Washington 25, D.C. 1. Complying with A.W. 112, a Summary Court-Martial, convened at Yunsas City Mo. Pursuant to S.O., 223 Mq., KCri Dabot, dated 25 . stem = 1943, for the purrose of disposing of the effects of the above-named act . or person subject to military law, reports that: a. No legal representative or widow of decedent being present at decedent camp or quarters, effects of decedent mere furnarded to this Summary Court-Ma tial. b. Local debtors owed decedent's estate ' nome , of which the sum of nome s collected. (If not ing was found due or resisted, state "Mone"; otherwise attach itemized statement of sums owing and relecte'.) (Incl. c. Decedent owed undisputed local creditors the sum of \$ which has been paid by the Summary Court-Martial from funds of decedent. inclosed receipt , Incl d. Disposition of decedent's off cts (less money paid creditors, if any) has been made by the Summary Court-Martial to transmittal through the Quartermaster Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (See Summary 6 urt-lartial FI' DI'G below) FIFDING Before a Summary Court-Martial which convened at Kansas City, Missouri, on 20 June 1945 \_\_\_\_\_, pursur it to Special Orders 228, Headquarters MCQM Depot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of Mrs. Lois Lloyd for the effects of the above-t and deceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the possession of the United States, with other relevant evidence, ras dul a considered; Wherethon, this Sunmary Court-hartial finds that, under the provisions of Mrs. Lois Lloyd A.W. 112, (Name of person found ontitled) 613 South Alston Avenue Durham Number, Street or Avenue) (City, Town o. Village) North Carolina widow \_, is the\_\_\_\_

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her effects.

(Sign ture of Summary Court Officer)

JOHN R. MURPHY, Colonel, G.M.C.

(Relationship or Capacity)

(Name, Rank, Organization)
SUNMARY COURT MARTIAL

Mrs. Lois Lloyd 613 South Alston Avenue Durham, North Carolina

Dear Mrs. Lloyd:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas some property of your husband, Private First Class Grady W. Lloyd.

This property, consisting of a few small items, is being sent you.

If, for some reason, it has not been received at the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify me so that tracer may be instituted.

I regret the eircumstances prompting this letter, and wish to express my sympathy in the less of your husband.

Yours very truly,

M

P. L. KOOB lst Lt. Q.M.C. Officer-in-Charge SJ Unit

1 April 1946

Mrs. Lois Lloyd 613 South Alston Avenue Durham, North Carolina

Dear Mrs. Lloyd:

The War Department is most desirous that you be furnished the burial location of your husband, the late Private First Class Grady W. Lloyd, A.S.N. 34 303 937.

The records of this office disclose that his remains are interred in the U.S. Military Cemetery, Blosville, France, plot S, row 7, grave 134.

This cemetery is located twenty miles northwest of St. Lo, twenty-four miles southeast of Cherbourg and five miles north and slightly west of Carentan, all in France, and is under the constant care and supervision of United States military personnel.

Please accept my sincere sympathy in the less of your husband.

Sincerely yours,

T. B. LARKIN
Major General
The Quartermaster General

is

Mrs. Lois Lloyd 613 South Alston Avenue Durham, North Carolina

Dear Mrs. Lloyd:

The people of the United States, through the Congress have authorized the disinterment and final burial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quartermaster General of the Army has been entrusted with this sacred responsibility to the honored dead. The records of the War Department indicate that you may be the nearest relative of the above-named deceased, who gave his life in the service of his country.

The enclosed pamphlets, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," and "American Cometeries," explain the disposition, options and services made available to you by your Government. If you are the next of kin according to the line of kinship as set forth in the enclosed pamphlet, "Disposition of World War II Armed Forces Dead," you are invited to express your wishes as to the disposition of the remains of the deceased by completing Part I of the enclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains." Should you desire to relinquish your rights to the next in line of kinship, please complete Part II of the enclosed form. If you are not the next of kin, please complete Part III of the enclosed form.

If you should elect Option 2, it is advised that no funeral arrangements or other personal arrangements be made until you are further notified by this office.

Will you please complete the enclosed form, "Request for Disposition of Remains" and mail in the enclosed self-addressed envelope, which requires no postage, within 30 days after its receipt by you? Its prompt return will avoid unnecessary delays. SEP 23 2 SP PW

Sincerely,

THOMAS B. LARKIN Major Ceneral

The Quartermaster General

#### DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL WASHINGTON 25. D. C.

In Reply Refer To RR Br:

CAGAR 293

Pfc Gr	ady W. I	Licyd, 34	303 937	
		, Grave 1		quare que que
United	States	Militery	Cemetery	
Blosvi	Lle, Fr	ence		

18 March 1948

#### PRIORITY

Miss Edna Mattex, Director of Home Service Southeastern Area, American Red Cross 230 Spring Street, Northwest Atlanta 3, Georgia

Dear Miss Mattex:

The Next of Kin of the above captioned deceased

(relationship)

Mrs. Lois Lloya, 613 South Alston Avenue, Durham, North Carolina

(name)
has failed to return a Form 345 indicating disposition instructions for the remains.

It is respectfully requested that the attached OQMG Form 345 be properly accomplished by the Next of Kin and legal documents obtained through assistance of your representative if appropriate, be furnished this office. In the event you are unable to secure disposition instructions from the Next of Kin, it is further requested that a statement of the action taken by your representative be furnished this office for use as a basis for final disposition of remains of the decedent.

It is recommended that in contact with the Next of Kin mentioned above, they first be queried as to whether or not they have submitted the appropriate form, as it may have been mailed to this office since receipt by you of this request.

QMCMF 293 Lloyd, Grady W. ASN 34 303 937

Mrs. Daisy Lloyd Route #3

Chapel Hill, North Carolina

Dear Mrs. Lloyd:

The Department of the Army is most desirous that you be furnished information regarding the burial location of your son, the late Private First Class Grady W. Lloyd.

The records of this office disclose that his remains were interred in the United States Military Cemetery Blosville, France, Plot S, Row 7, Grave 134. You may be assured that the identification and interment have been accomplished with fitting dignity and solemnity. The remains are now casketed and being held pending disposition instructions from the next of kin, either for return to the United States or for permanent burial in an overseas cemetery.

Inasmuch as your son's widow has remarried, our records have been amended to show that you are the next of kin and person authorized to direct the final disposition of the remains of the decedent. We are, therefore, inclosing informational pamphlets regarding the Return of World War II Dead Program, including a Disposition form on which you may indicate your desires in the matter. Upon receipt of the completed form, you may be assured that the Department of the Amy will attempt to comply with your instructions as indicated thereon.

In order that this office may take immediate action toward the final disposition of the remains of your son, it is urged that you complete the inclosed form "Request for Disposition of Remains", and mail it to this office, without delay, in the inclosed self-addressed envelope which requires no postage.

May I extend my sincere sympathy in your great loss

Sincerely yours,

JAMES F. SMITH Major, CMC Memorial Division

Incls.

beku

JFS

Special LOLISENT JAN 17700 Truste

M

2 June 1949

200

Pfc Grady W. Lloyd, ASN 34 303 937 Plot A. Row 11, Grave 25

Headstone: Cross

St. Laurent (France) U. S. Military Cemetery

Mrs. Daisy Lloyd Route #3 Chapel Hill. North Carolina

Dear Mrs. Lloyd:

This is to inform you that the remains of your loved one have been permanently interred, as recorded above, side by side with comrades who also gave their lives for their country. Customary military funeral services were conducted over the grave at the time of burial.

After the Department of the Army has completed all final interments, the cemetery will be transferred, as authorized by the Congress, to the care and supervision of the American Battle Monuments Commission. The Commission also will have the responsibility for permanent construction and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent headstone. The headstone will be inscribed with the name exactly as recorded above, the rank or rating where appropriate, organization, State, and date of death. Any inquiries relative to the type of headstone or the spelling of the name to be inscribed thereon, should be addressed to the American Battle Monuments Commission, Washington 25, D. C. Your letter should include the full name, rank, serial number, grave location, and name of the cemetery.

While interments are in progress, the cemetery will not be open to visitors. You may rest assured that this final interment was conducted with fitting dignity and selemnity and that the grave-site will be carefully and conscientiously maintained in perpetuity by the United States Government.

JUN 6 4 08 PM "19 MAIL & RECORDS BRANCH Sincerely yours,

H. FELDMAN
Major General
The Quartermaster General

fed